

Vitacca Ballet & School for Dance is seeking sponsors for The Nutcracker 2023 to be held November 24-26, 2023 at The Woodlands Resort. All Sponsorships are tax-deductible through Vitacca Ballet's Fiscal Sponsor, Fractured Atlas.

## Sponsors will be:

- Listed on the Vitacca Ballet School for Dance website.
- Included in *The Nutcracker* program.
- Recognized at the beginning of each performance.
- Vitacca Ballet Dancer Sponsors Listed on Vitacca Ballet Website and within Vitacca Ballet Season Programs

## 2023 Sponsorships

- Arts in The Woodlands Community \$500 One 8-top table donated to the charity (501c3) of your choice for Sunday 6:00pm show. (Three sponsorships desired)
- **Nutcracker Production Sponsorship \$700** Contribute to the new 2022 needs of our production buildout, including but not limited to: staging, lighting instruments, sound equipment, and more. (Three sponsorships desired)
- Tutus & Tiaras Sponsorship \$1000 Support the need of new lead tutu design/construction, so we may retire aged wardrobe pieces and limit costume sharing. (Four sponsorships desired)
- Vitacca Ballet Dancer Sponsor \$2500+ Sponsor a Professional Vitacca Ballet company artist and continue to support the advancement of ballet and the artform in The Woodlands and Houston. Read about 2023 Vitacca Ballet Company Members at VitaccaBallet.org. \*Receive (2) complimentary tickets to a Vitacca Ballet Season performance of choice.

If you wish to be a Nutcracker Sponsor, please complete the below information. Sponsorships are warmly welcomed until November 10, 2023. Donations can be made onsite at Vitacca Ballet School for Dance, The Woodlands and Houston, or online at www.VitaccaBallet.org/support

Sponsors Name(s) or Family Name:		
I would like to be a: (please check one)		
Arts in The Woodlands Community Sponsor		
Nutcracker Production Sponsor		
Tutus & Tiaras Sponsor		
Vitacca Ballet Dancer Sponsor		
I wish for my sponsorship/donation to be anonymous,	please circle one -	Yes   No
I wish for my sponsorship to be in memory of or in honor of (not required):		
If you are choosing to be an <i>Arts in The Woodlands Co</i> (501c3) you wish to donate a Sunday, 6:00pm, 8-top to		se name the charity
Organization Name:	Contact Person:	